
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

2

22

88

5

11

Name

Marlie  Owens

Dawson  Williams

Mason Brown

Basil Pappas

Hector Wakfer

Class
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Laps

15
15
15
14
11

Diff

+9:26.041
-

+9:50.197
1 Lap

4 Laps

Total Tm

15:52.252

6:26.211

16:16.408

16:06.519

16:46.440

Best Tm

1:01.693

1:02.289

1:02.346

1:06.979

1:26.008

2nd Best

1:01.711
1:02.536
1:02.735
1:07.091
1:28.071

Best Spd

50.184
49.704
49.658
46.223
35.997

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Kart #22, transponder signal lost. Completed 15 laps. Scored in second place

KDKC Race 11 2010

Novice

Final

Race

Kawartha Speedway L4 0.860 Km

10/4/2010 07:31 PM

2010 Championship Series

Printed: 10/11/2010 9:16:35 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - R. Palleske

Race Director - A. Hann

Licensed to:  Mosport Kart Club

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

-

Avg. Speed

48.769

Best Lap Tm

1:01.693

Best Spd

50.184

Best Lap by

[2] Marlie  Owens
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