

11 Hector Wakfer

2010 Championship Series

16:46.440

1:26.008

1:28.071

I	KDKC Race 11 2010 Sorted on Laps								d on Laps				
	Novic	æ				Kawart	ha Speedway	/ L4 0.860 K r	n				
Final					10/4/2010 07:31 PM								
	Race												
	Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	2nd Best	Best Spd			
	1	2	Marlie Owens	Novice	15	+9:26.041	15:52.252	1:01.693	1:01.711	50.184			
	2	22	Dawson Williams	Novice	15	-	6:26.211	1:02.289	1:02.536	49.704			
	3	88	Mason Brown	Novice	15	+9:50.197	16:16.408	1:02.346	1:02.735	49.658			
	4	5	Basil Pappas	Novice	14	1 Lap	16:06.519	1:06.979	1:07.091	46.223			

4 Laps

11

Novice

Announcements

Kart #22, transponder signal lost. Completed 15 laps. Scored in second place

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
-	48.769	1:01.693	50.184	[2] Marlie Owens

Printed: 10/11/2010 9:16:35 AM

Licensed to: Mosport Kart Club

Chief of Timing & Scoring - R. Palleske Race Director - A. Hann Orbits 3 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

35.997